CARGO-TOOL®
——Electronic Platform Scale
       Electronic Platform Scale, produced for the market need of industry and warehousing, etc. Its easy operation
and excellent performance meet customer’s need. The design of stainless steel platform and carbon steel
support structure make scale more durable and accurate in use, to avoid the effect by heavy objects impacting.
Large-screen digital display makes the figures clearly visible.
1. IGX Series
  *Large-screen LCD / Fluorescent Display, 5 digits weight display
   *Auto power off function. Low battery alarm.
Specification
Model
Min.
Weighing(kg)
Max.
Weighing(kg)
Scale
Division
Accuracy Display
Working
Temp.
Power
IGB-30 0.2 30 10g 1/3000 LED Normal
IGB-60 0.4 60 20g 1/3000 LED Normal
IGB-150 1 150 50g 1/3000 VFD Normal
2xⅠDry Cell
or 4V50mA
Power Adapter
IGX-30 0.2 30 10g 1/3000 VFD Normal 200V,50Hz
IGX-60 0.4 60 20g 1/3000 VFD Normal 200V,50Hz
IGX-150 1 150 50g 1/3000 VFD Normal 200V,50Hz
IGX-300
(Standard)
2 300
100g
1/3000
VFD
-10-40℃ 200V,50Hz
IGX-300(Big) 2 300 100g 1/3000 VFD -10-40℃ 200V,50Hz
2.TCS Series Electronic Platform Scale：
   *Rechargeable accumulator inside, usable when
recharging.
   * Auto power on zero-setting.
   * Auto zero-tracing.
   * Switch among weighing, counting, percentage.
Function of choosing Weight range.
   * Power supply: DC 6V / 4Ah (Rechargeable
accumulator inside).
   * Working temperature range: 0 ℃ ~ +40 ℃/
   * Relative humidity: ≤ 85 % RH
Specification
Model
Min.
Weighing(kg)
Max.
Weighing(kg)
Scale
Division(g)
Value of
Division
Platform
Size(mm)
Power
TCS-60Z 0.4 60 20/10/5/2
3000/6000
12000/30000
400*500 DC 6V4AH,AC85-240V
TCS-150Z 1 150 50/20/10/5
3000/7500
15000/30000
400*500 DC 6V4AH,AC85-240V
TCS-300Z 2 300 100/50/20/10
3000/6000
15000/30000
400*500 DC 6V4AH,AC85-240V
TCS-600Z 4 600 200/100/50/20
3000/6000
15000/30000
400*500 DC 6V4AH,AC85-240V
 Contact us
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com
United-Ports (Shanghai) LTD.
Add:No.3293, South Hongmei Rd,
Minhang District,Shanghai,China
Web: www.cargo-protec.com.cn
Mail: info@united-ports.com